Exam Group

Exam Group 15

Exam Group 12

Exam Group 05

Nov 19, 2025

Course ID

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
December 2025

Section Building / Room # Comments

Friday, Dec 12, 2025 9:00 AM

APMA 0350
APMA 0360
COLT 1422M
CPSY 0702
ECON 1210
ENGN 1470
ENGN 2912L
GNSS 0120
KREA 0500
LING 0100
PHYS 0040

RUSS 0300
SOC 1040

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
502
S01

S01
S01

Sayles Hall AUD

Barus & Holley 166
Salomon Center 003

85 Waterman Street 130
Alumnae Hall AUD

Barus & Holley 153
Smith-Buonanno Hall 206
Smith-Buonanno Hall 201
Smith-Buonanno Hall G12
Friedman Hall 108

Barus & Holley 160 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Barus & Holley 168

Sayles Hall 105

85 Waterman Street 015

Friday, Dec 12, 2025 2:00 PM

BIOL 1270
BIOL 2270
BIOL 2370
CPSY 0700
CSCl 1570
EEPS 1730
ENGN 0410
ENGN 1630
ENGN 2660
HIST 0233
HIST 0244
MATH 1560

NEUR 1650
PHP 2140

PHYS 1610
PHYS 2630

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

S01
S01
S01
S01

Bio Med Center 202

Bio Med Center 202

Sharpe House 125

Alumnae Hall AUD

CIT Center (Thomas Watson CIT) 165
Geo-Chemistry Building 039
Salomon Center DECI

Barus & Holley 166

Sayles Hall 105

Friedman Hall 201

S. Frank Hall for Life Science MARC
Barus & Holley 155 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Barus & Holley 159

85 Waterman Street 015

Sayles Hall 306
Sayles Hall 306

Saturday, Dec 13, 2025 9:00 AM

BIOL 1470

CHEM 0080B

S01
S01

Barus & Holley 168
Barus & Holley 161
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2:02:41 PM



Exam Group Course ID

Exam Group 05

CSCl 1470

CSCI 2951F
ECON 1490
ECON 1720

ENGL 0700V
ENGN 1735
ENGN 2490A
ENGN 2730
ENGN 2735
HIAA 0021
MATH 1060

MATH 2250

PHP 1460

PHP 1510
PHP 1540
PHP 2510
PHP 2515
PHYS 0790
PHYS 1510
PHYS 2030
POLS 1290
POLS 1320

Exam Group 03

ECON 1225
EEPS 1350
ENGN 1000
HIST 1976V
JAPN 0100

Nov 19, 2025

Section Building / Room #

S01
S01
S01
S01

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

S01

S01

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S02
S03
S04
S05

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
December 2025

Comments

Saturday, Dec 13, 2025 9:00 AM

Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 001
Sayles Hall AUD
MacMillan Hall 115 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
MacMillan Hall 117

Smith-Buonanno Hall 101

CIT Center (Thomas Watson CIT) 165
Sayles Hall 205

Friedman Hall 003

CIT Center (Thomas Watson CIT) 165
List Art Center 120

Sayles Hall 104 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Sayles Hall 105
Page-Robinson Hall 402 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Page-Robinson Hall 401
Salomon Center 203 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Salomon Center 003

Bio Med Center 291

Bio Med Center 291

Barus & Holley 153

85 Waterman Street 015
Page-Robinson Hall 201

S. Frank Hall for Life Science MARC
Alumnae Hall AUD

Friedman Hall 208

Saturday, Dec 13, 2025 2:00 PM

S. Frank Hall for Life Science MARC
85 Waterman Street 140

Barus & Holley 160

Sharpe House 125

85 Waterman Street 130

85 Waterman Street 130

85 Waterman Street 130

85 Waterman Street 130

85 Waterman Street 130
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2:02:41 PM



Exam Group

Exam Group 03

Exam Group 07

Exam Group 06

Nov 19, 2025

Course ID

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
December 2025

Section Building / Room #

Saturday, Dec 13, 2025 2:00 PM

PHYS 0030

RUSS 0100

TAPS 1280F

S01

502

S01

502
502

Salomon Center 001
Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 001
Salomon Center DECI
Friedman Hall 003
Friedman Hall 003

Sunday, Dec 14, 2025 2:00 PM

ECON 1110

ECON 1630

HIST 0592
PHP 1501

S01

502

S01
502
S01
S01
502

Salomon Center 003
Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 003
Salomon Center DECI
Sayles Hall AUD
Sayles Hall AUD
Sharpe House 125
Alumnae Hall AUD
Alumnae Hall AUD

Monday, Dec 15, 2025 9:00 AM

AMST 0601G
APMA 1710
APMA 2630
CHEM 2010
COLT 1611A
CSCI 0300

CsCl 1310

ECON 1210
ECON 1620

EEPS 1610

ENGL 1310A
ENGN 1510
ENGN 2410
MATH 0350

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S02
S01
502
S02
S01

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

Maxcy Hall 109

Stephen Robert Hall, 280 Brook 101
Barus & Holley 158

Barus & Holley 165
Friedman Hall 208

Sayles Hall AUD

Sayles Hall AUD

Sayles Hall AUD

Sayles Hall AUD

Alumnae Hall AUD
MacMillan Hall 115
MacMillan Hall 117
Geo-Chemistry Building 039
Smith-Buonanno Hall GO1
Barus & Holley 149

Barus & Holley 157

Smith-Buonanno Hall 101

Comments

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

2:02:41 PM



Exam Group

Exam Group 06

Exam Group 08

Exam Group 09

Nov 19, 2025

Course ID

Brown University

Final Examination Schedule

December 2025

Section Building / Room #

Monday, Dec 15, 2025 9:00 AM

MATH 0350
MATH 1010

NEUR 0010

PHP 2250

PHYS 0270

PHYS 0720

PHYS 1720

SOC 2010

S01
S01

S01

S01

S01

S01

S01

S01

Smith-Buonanno Hall 106
Barus & Holley 161

Barus & Holley 168
Salomon Center 003

Salomon Center DECI

Barus & Holley 166
Sayles Hall 204
Sayles Hall 205
Sayles Hall 204
Sayles Hall 205
Friedman Hall 202

Monday, Dec 15, 2025 2:00 PM

ARCH 0030
CHEM 15605
CSCl 0220
ECON 1210
EDUC 0800
EEPS 0070
ENGL1711T
ENGN 0810

ENGN 1570
MATH 1630

MATH 2060
PHIL 0480
PHP 1550
PHYS 2410
POLS 1560
SANS 0100

S01
S01
S01
S03
S01
S01
S01
S01

S01
S01

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

Smith-Buonanno Hall 106

Barus & Holley 141

Barus & Holley 166

Alumnae Hall AUD

85 Waterman Street 015
MacMillan Hall 117

S. Frank Hall for Life Science MARC
Sayles Hall 105

Sayles Hall AUD

Barus & Holley 168

Friedman Hall 201

Friedman Hall 208

Friedman Hall 101

Stephen Robert Hall, 280 Brook 101

Friedman Hall 102
Friedman Hall 108
Barus & Holley 163

Tuesday, Dec 16, 2025 9:00 AM

BIOL 0200

BIOL 0480

S01

S01

Sayles Hall AUD
Salomon Center 001

Barus & Holley 168

-4-

Comments

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

LAST NAMES A-R
LAST NAMES S-Z
LAST NAMES A-V

2:02:41 PM



Exam Group

Exam Group 09

Exam Group 16

Nov 19, 2025

Course ID

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
December 2025

Section Building / Room # Comments

Tuesday, Dec 16, 2025 9:00 AM

BIOL 0480
BIOL 1520
CHEM 1060
COLT 0812W
DATA 0080
ECON 0110

ECON 0710
ECON 1130

ECON 1340
ECON 1820
ECON 1870
ENGN 0310
ENGN 1010
KREA 0250
LATN 0100
PHP 2340

PHYS 0050

PHYS 0070

PHYS 1410

PHYS 2050
POLS 0010

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

502
S01

S01
S01
S01
S01
S02
S01
S01
S01
S01

S01

S01

S01
S01

Barus & Holley 163 LAST NAMES W-Z
85 Waterman Street 015

Barus & Holley 159

Barus & Holley 158

Barus & Holley 166

Salomon Center DECI LAST NAMES A-N
MacMillan Hall 115 LAST NAMES O-R
MacMillan Hall 117 LAST NAMES S-Z
Salomon Center 003 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

Metcalf Research Building AUD

List Art Center 210 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
List Art Center 120

Smith-Buonanno Hall 201

Alumnae Hall AUD

Friedman Hall 208

85 Waterman Street 130

Salomon Center 203

Smith-Buonanno Hall G18

Sayles Hall 306

Salomon Center 202

Friedman Hall 003 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Friedman Hall 202

Smith-Buonanno Hall 106 LAST NAMES A-T
Smith-Buonanno Hall 101 LAST NAMES U-Z
Friedman Hall 101 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

Friedman Hall 108
Kassar House FOX
Friedman Hall 102

Tuesday, Dec 16, 2025 2:00 PM

ANTH 0100
APMA 1655
APMA 1931A
CHEM 0100
CHEM 1700
CPSY 0620
ECON 1110

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S03

85 Waterman Street 130
Sayles Hall AUD
Smith-Buonanno Hall G13
Alumnae Hall AUD

Friedman Hall 201

MacMillan Hall 117

Metcalf Research Building AUD

-5-
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Exam Group

Exam Group 16

Exam Group 13

Nov 19, 2025

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
December 2025

Course ID  Section Building / Room # Comments
Tuesday, Dec 16, 2025 2:00 PM

ECON 1390 S01 Granoff Ctr for Creative Arts 110

ENGL 0710U S01 Barus & Holley 141 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Barus & Holley 166

ENGN 1860 S01 MacMillan Hall 115

ENGN 1931R S01 85 Waterman Street 015

ENGN 2810 S01 Barus & Holley 163

GRMN 1321D S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 101

HIAA 0070 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 106

LATN 1810 S01 Friedman Hall 108

MATH 1110 S01 Salomon Center 202

Salomon Center 203

PHIL 0550 S01 Friedman Hall 102
PHIL 0640 S01 List Art Center 120
POLS 1085 S01 Salomon Center 001

Wednesday, Dec 17, 2025 9:00 AM

APMA 1210 S01 Alumnae Hall AUD

BIOL 0470 S01 Sayles Hall AUD LAST NAMES A-Q
Salomon Center 001 LAST NAMES R-Z
CHEM 0330 S02 Salomon Center DECI LAST NAMES A-W
Salomon Center 003 LAST NAMES X-Z
COLT 0711T S01 Barus & Holley 159 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

Barus & Holley 157

CPSY 1291 S01 Bio Med Center 202
csciio10 S01 Friedman Hall 202
CSCl 1230 S01 Barus & Holley 166

S02 Sayles Hall 205
CSCI 2952G S01 Friedman Hall 108
ECON 1730 S01 Barus & Holley 141
ECON 1750 S01 85 Waterman Street 130
EEPS 0220 S01 MacMillan Hall 115
ENGN 1130 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall G13
GRMN 1000A = SO1 List Art Center 110

HIAA 0820 S01 Kassar House FOX
JUDS 0682 S01 85 Waterman Street 015
MATH 0050 S01 Friedman Hall 003 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

Friedman Hall 208

-6-

2:02:41 PM



Exam Group

Exam Group 13

Exam Group 04

Exam Group 14

Nov 19, 2025

Course ID

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
December 2025

Section Building / Room #

Wednesday, Dec 17, 2025 9:00 AM

PHIL 1705
PHP 0850

PHYS 2020

S01
S01

S01

Bio Med Center B13
Barus & Holley 161
Barus & Holley 168
Sayles Hall 306

Wednesday, Dec 17, 2025 2:00 PM

CPSY 1680F
ECON 1629

MATH 0090

S01
S01

S02

S01

502

S03

S04

S05

85 Waterman Street 015
Alumnae Hall 212
Alumnae Hall AUD
Alumnae Hall 212
Alumnae Hall AUD
Salomon Center 003
Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 003
Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 003
Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 003
Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 003

Salomon Center DECI

Thursday, Dec 18, 2025 9:00 AM

APMA 0650

APMA 1080

BHBR 0100
CHEM 0330

CHEM 1140
CPSY 0450

CSCl o111

ECON 0170

S01

S01

S01
S01

S01
S01

S01
502
S01

Friedman Hall 208
Friedman Hall 202
Friedman Hall 102
Friedman Hall 108
Smith-Buonanno Hall 206
Salomon Center 001

85 Waterman Street 130
85 Waterman Street 015
MacMillan Hall 117
MacMillan Hall 115

List Art Center 120
Friedman Hall 101

Bio Med Center 291

Bio Med Center 202

Comments

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

LAST NAMES A-L
LAST NAMES M-Z
LAST NAMES A-K
LAST NAMES L-Z

LAST NAMES A-L
LAST NAMES M-Z

LAST NAMES A-R

LAST NAMES S-Z

LAST NAMES A-J
LAST NAMES K-Z

2:02:41 PM



Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
December 2025

Exam Group

Exam Group 14

Exam Group 11

Nov 19, 2025

CourseID  Section Building / Room #
Thursday, Dec 18, 2025 9:00 AM

ECON 0170 S01 Bio Med Center 081
ECON 1090 S01 Barus & Holley 166

Barus & Holley 161
ENGL 0101C S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 106
ENGN 0510 S01 Alumnae Hall AUD
GREK 0300 S01 Salomon Center 203

HIST 0150A S01 Metcalf Research Building AUD
MATH 2530 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall G12

PHP 0310 S01 Salomon Center 003
Salomon Center DECI

PHYS 0470 S01 Barus & Holley 141
Barus & Holley 168

POLS 0400 S01 Sayles Hall AUD

RELS 0100 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 201
SANS 0300 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall GO1
SOC 0315 S02 Friedman Hall 201

Thursday, Dec 18, 2025 2:00 PM

KREA 0300 S01 Friedman Hall 101
S02 Friedman Hall 101
MATH 0180 S01 85 Waterman Street 015
Salomon Center DECI
S02 85 Waterman Street 015
Salomon Center DECI
S03 85 Waterman Street 015
Sayles Hall AUD
S04 85 Waterman Street 015
Salomon Center DECI
MATH 0190 S01 List Art Center 110
List Art Center 120
S02 List Art Center 110
List Art Center 120
MATH 0200 S01 Sayles Hall AUD
Salomon Center 001
85 Waterman Street 130
S02 Sayles Hall AUD

Salomon Center 001

-8-

Comments

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

LAST NAMES A-P
LAST NAMES Q-Z

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

LAST NAMES A-T
LAST NAMES U-Z
SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
LAST NAMES A-T
LAST NAMES U-Z

2:02:41 PM



Exam Group

Exam Group 11

Exam Group 01

Exam Group 18

Nov 19, 2025

Course ID

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
December 2025

Section Building / Room #

Thursday, Dec 18, 2025 2:00 PM

MATH 0200

NEUR 1030

502
S03

S01

502

85 Waterman Street 130
Sayles Hall AUD
Salomon Center 001

85 Waterman Street 130
MacMillan Hall 115
MacMillan Hall 117
MacMillan Hall 115
MacMillan Hall 117

Friday, Dec 19, 2025 9:00 AM

APMA 0260
APMA 1650
CPSY 0800
CSCl 0200

ECON 1050
ENGN 1490
HIST 1835A
LING 1310

MATH 1210

MATH 1710

MATH 2210

S01
S01
S01
S01
502
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

S01

S01

Alumnae Hall AUD

Sayles Hall AUD
MacMillan Hall 117
Friedman Hall 108
Salomon Center 202
Friedman Hall 102
MacMillan Hall 115
Friedman Hall 208

Sayles Hall 306

Barus & Holley 155

Barus & Holley 153
Smith-Buonanno Hall G13
Smith-Buonanno Hall G12
85 Waterman Street 015

Friday, Dec 19, 2025 2:00 PM

CHEM 0360

ECON 1710

KREA 0100

MATH 0540

S01

502

S01
502
S01
502
S03
S01

Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 001
Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 001
Alumnae Hall AUD
Alumnae Hall AUD
Friedman Hall 208
Friedman Hall 208
Friedman Hall 208
Barus & Holley 168
Barus & Holley 166

-9.-

Comments

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
LAST NAMES A-T
LAST NAMES U-Z
SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

LAST NAMES A-Q
LAST NAMES R-Z
LAST NAMES A-Q
LAST NAMES R-Z

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

2:02:41 PM



Exam Group

Exam Group 18

Exam Group 10

Nov 19, 2025

Course ID

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule

Friday, Dec 19, 2025 2:00 PM

MATH 0540

MATH 1530

December 2025
Section Building / Room # Comments
S02 Barus & Holley 168 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Barus & Holley 166
S01 85 Waterman Street 015 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
85 Waterman Street 130
S02 85 Waterman Street 015 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

85 Waterman Street 130

Saturday, Dec 20, 2025 2:00 PM

APMA 2812)
CSCl 0500
CSCl 1260
CSCl 1440
CSCI 1650

ECON 1480
ECON 1530
ENGL 1560B

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
502
S01
S01
S01

Smith-Buonanno Hall 101
Sayles Hall AUD

Kassar House FOX
Smith-Buonanno Hall 201
Alumnae Hall AUD
Alumnae Hall AUD
Friedman Hall 208
Friedman Hall 202

Salomon Center 003
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